
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 95% Float Design 36 days? Mon 11/14/22 Thu 12/15/22

2 100% Float Design 19.13 days? Fri 12/16/22 Sun 1/1/23

3 Bidding (OPEN 1/23) 24.75 days Mon 1/2/23 Mon 1/23/23

4 Harbor Board Approval (1/25) 1 day? Wed 1/25/23 Wed 1/25/23

5 Assembly Approval (1/30) 1 day? Mon 1/30/23 Mon 1/30/23

6 NTP Preparation 9 days? Mon 1/30/23 Mon 2/6/23

7 Submittal Review/Procurement 95.63 days? Mon 2/6/23 Mon 5/1/23

8 Off-site Fabrication 54 days? Wed 3/15/23 Mon 5/1/23

9 On-Site Construction (PRIME) 67.5 days? Tue 5/2/23 Fri 6/30/23

10 On-Site Construction (UTILITIES) 34.88 days? Wed 5/31/23 Fri 6/30/23

11 Completion (Substantial - Final) 13.5 days? Mon 7/3/23 Fri 7/14/23

12 Process Final Pay Request 16.88 days? Mon 7/17/23 Mon 7/31/23
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